©2021 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com1
Rev. 05/04/21
C O N F I G U R A T O R
M O D E L W A T T S / L U M E N S C R I / C C T V O LT A G E D I M M I N G
LW2 : Linear Wrap 2’ 20W - 20W; 2,000 lm
840 - 80 CRI; 4000K
U - 120-277V
[Blank] - Non-Dimming
LW4 : Linear Wrap 4’
40W - 40W; 4,000 lm
27W - 27W; 3,000 lm
9FCCT3 - 90 CRI; 35/40/5000K D - 0-10V Dimming36W - 36W; 4,000 lm
45W - 45W; 5,000 lm
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
F E A T U R E S
• Ideal for storage areas, utility rooms, stairwells, corridors, and similar applications
• 2’ and 4’ versions
• Up to 111 lumens per watt
• High efficacy LED engine maximizes energy savings
• Full length wrap-around U-shaped prismatic acrylic lens
• FieldCCeT feature allows for multiple “set and forget” CCT options
C E R T I F I C A T I O N S
• UL Listed for dry/damp locations
• �DesignLights Consortium® Qualified - meets DLC requirements for efficacy and lumen
maintenance
• ENERGY STAR® Approved for superior energy efficiency
P E R F O R M A N C E
• Rated lifetime L70: 50,000 hours
• 4000K or FieldCCeT: 3500K/4000K/5000K selectable CCT
• CRI: >80 or >90
E L E C T R I C A L
• Input voltage: 120-277V
• 0-10V dimming (FieldCCeT models)
• Power Factor: >0.9
• THD: <20%
T H E R M A L
• -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) operating temperature
C O N S T R U C T I O N
• Durable steel body construction with white powder coat finish
• Max linkability:
LW2/20W/840/U: 20
LW4/40W/840/U: 10
LW4/27W/9FCCT3/UD: 15
LW4/36W/9FCCT3/UD: 11
LW4/45W/9FCCT3/UD: 9
W A R R A N T Y
• �5 year limited warranty. Additional warranty options available. Contact EiKO for details
• Storage areas
• Utility rooms
• Schools
• Stairwell
• Workshops
• Corridors
A P P L I C A T I O N S
LW Linear Wrap
C O N N E C T O R S  I N C L U D E D
7 . 8 7 ”
©2021 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com2
Rev. 05/04/21
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # S I Z E W A T T S N O M I N A L
L U M E N S L P W C C T C R I D I M M I N G V O LT S M A X
L I N K A B I L I T Y R E P L A C E S E N E R G Y
S T A R
D L C
S T A N D A R D
11595 LW2/20W/840/U 2’ 20W 2,000 100 4000K >80 – 120-277V 20 2 lamp T8 ★
11596 LW4/40W/840/U 4’ 40W 4,000 100 4000K >80 – 120-277V 10 3 lamp T8 ★
11631 LW4/27W/9FCCT3/UD 4’ 27W 3,000 111 35/40/5000K >90 0-10V 120-277V 15 2 lamp T8 ✓
11632 LW4/36W/9FCCT3/UD 4’ 36W 4,000 111 35/40/5000K >90 0-10V 120-277V 11 3 lamp T8 ✓
11633 LW4/45W/9FCCT3/UD 4’ 45W 5,000 111 35/40/5000K >90 0-10V 120-277V 9 4 lamp T8 ✓
P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S
5.39"/137mm 5.39"/137mm2.56"/65mm 2.56"/65mm
48"/
1219mm
24"/
610mm
L W 2 L W 4